points
300

290

285

280

275

270

265

260

255

250

245

240

235

230

225

220

216

212

208

204

200

196

192

188

bowler
Bret Zirkle
Jacob Hawkins

$455
$200

place pins
2285

2507

1

2269
2529

2162
2279

1998
pAZ N

1772
1723

1802
1684

1643
1748

1578
1804

1744
1607

1506
1636

Caden Mutchler ) $100
Nathan Lubeski
Antonio Willar 3 $75
Nick Rynes
Isaac Erickson 4 $50
Neal Vital
Tony Lutz 5 $30
Chris Wilson
Sean Walsh 6
DJ Brown
Ryan Mitskavich 7
Ben Rynes
Ashley Sham 3
Ben White
Aliza Shirk 9
Chad Smaltz
Haley Ve-_-sek 10
Ed Collins
Troy Owerj\s 1
Gene Blair

1022
1068

Brandon Updike
Mike Martens

1013
1050

12

Jadelyn Swisher
Jason Varela

929
1109

13

Drew Jaquith
Mike Maus

983
970

14

Colby Homringhausen
Dylan Dundore

942
1000

15

Jason Keebler
Brad Muzurek

1004
936

16

966
965

969
943

998
907

935
964

Ryan Marsden 17
Nick Claytor
Owen Shatzer 18
Kevin Shatzer
Matt Forry 19
Dan Noel
Devyr-m Barl.<er 20
David Lewis
Adam Cramer 2
John Funk

Desiree Dent
Jessica Dent

Nick Tomlinson
George Tomlinson

863
998
851
1030
888
892

22

23

Brandon Grover
James Grover

836
905

24

65253

PJBT #23 Adult/Junior Scratch @ MIDWAY 2/10/19 rec

gm
11
11
11
11
10
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avg
207.73
227.91
206.27
229.91
216.20
227.90
222.00
226.78
221.50
215.38
225.25
210.50
205.38
218.50
197.25
225.50
218.00
200.88
188.25
204.50
204.40
213.60
202.60
210.00
185.80
221.80
196.60
194.00
188.40
200.00
200.80
187.20
193.20
193.00
193.80
188.60
199.60
181.40
187.00
192.80
172.60
199.60
170.20
206.00
177.60
178.40
167.20
181.00
205.20

5 TOTALTMTL 6 7

G S 1 2 3 4

235| 662 205 231 180 234 167
290( 762 246 226 290 214 257
257| 672 215 200 257 243 214
279 771 223 279 269 182 247
279| 667 175 204 231 279 220
260[ 689 258 193 238 257 223
278| 706 201 278 227 228 204
290( 753 170 197 237 224 247
269| 751 257 269 225 184 222
247| 673 205 213 204 247 181
278| 683 212 258 213 210 237
266| 629 165 266 198 237 219
239| 667 159 239 176 220 182
268| 763 268 268 227 218 223
223| 622 223 209 190 185 184
257| 714 248 209 257 225 221
242| 677 205 227 203 200 232
256| 567 160 198 209 256 220
257| 652 191 204 257 235 213
247| 636 230 171 235 209 202
226| 575 205 185 185 226 221
238| 598 177 232 189 238 232
235| 599 233 160 206 179 235
247| 556 196 182 178 247 247
217| 570 173 217 180 191 168
256 642 213 197 232 211 256
204| 595 188 203 204 187 201
236| 532 186 172 174 236 202
206| 534 165 185 184 206 202
244 579 172 216 191 244 177
268| 579 147 268 164 227 198
237| 510 170 165 175 189 237
212| 558 182 172 204 212 196
222| 527 193 134 200 216 222
222| 594 178 222 194 207 168
198| 565 198 188 179 190 188
219| 587 219 204 164 201 210
190| 547 184 182 181 190 170
234| 541 166 187 188 160 234
221| 557 148 221 188 203 204
210| 522 164 210 148 154 187
223| 560 149 202 209 223 215
191| 519 168 164 187 191 141
235| 604 169 235 200 202 224
210| 496 140 157 199 182 210
192| 523 164 167 192 177 192
213| 538 149 176 213 145 153
199| 548 179 188 181 199 158

191 207 204 211

1017
1233
1129
1200
1109
1169
1138
1075
1157
1050
1130
1085
976
1204
991
1160
1067
1043
1100
1047
1022
1068
1013
1050
929
1109
983
970
942
1000
1004
936
966
£l
969
943
998
907
935
964
863
998
851
1030
888
892
836
905

8 TOTAL TM TL
PpAl0) 227 195 237 kP
pEPAc) 230 178 254 FHEIep)
PPNES 195 229 260 FREEE]
PPNIE] 257 206 290 FkPE
PPAOVA 215 247 211 FNEPE]
vphis) 212 179 208
kifo) 185 196 163
PhHE 225 215 204
2Bl0) 209 142 213

126 148 132
PAUYA 247 191 151

3515

3526

3629

3658

3495

1684
1643
1748
1578
1804
1744
1607
1506
1636

3486

3391

3382

3351

3142

2090

PAVCE]

2038

1953

1942

1940

1931

1912

1905

1899

1861

1881

1780

1741

218 196 210

236
216
214
199
245
168
213

214.4

177
179
226
187
181

11
235
202
210
227



points
300

290

285

280

275

270

265

260

255

250

245

240

235

230

225

220

216

212

208

204

200

196

192

188

184

180

bowler
Brooklynn Yuhas
Reshunda Yuhas

place

1

$455
$200

Vincenzo Piccilo
Joseph Piccillo

$100

Eric Barnes
Dave Barnes

$75

Stephen Yuhas V
Stephen Yuhas

$50

Kayla Kulp
Collin Raineri

$30

Tevon Kerr
Stephen Reinert

Rebecca Breidegan
Barry Breidegan

Brendan Hunsicker
Liz Hunsicker

Jacob Dent
Shawn Dent

Chloe Sromovski
Kevin Reynolds

David Swavely
Darrin Swavely

Breanne Hood
Brian Hood

Dylan Wesley
Lynn Langdon

Hayley Brown
Nolan McHenry

Vincent Viola
lan Hertzog

Carter Strouse
Keith Strouse

Ashron Smith
Randy Smith

Sarah Fenicle
Nick Sattazahn

Dylan Chapman
Randy Chapman

Anthony Damone
Vito Damone

Brentin Sherman
DJ Zombro

Cameron Smee
Frank Hoffman

Severo Gordon
Dan Gordon

Landen Freeman
Ray Schlee

Payton Smith
Beth Smith

Zachary Malinoski

PJBT #23 Adult/Junior Handicap @ MIDWAY 2/10/19 rec

pins
1120
1762
1477
1836
1715
1721
1523
1793
1357
1739
1556
1416
1405
1229
1354
1744
1430
1626
1529
1443
1623
1364
1263
1708
843
856
713
1138
954
938
842
754
702
878
485
952
658
930
851
907
629
1048
733
947
834
1023
862
890
614
949
707

gm
11
11
11
11
10

[y
(=]

9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

avg
101.82
160.18
134.27
166.91
171.50
172.10
169.22
199.22
169.63
217.38
194.50
177.00
175.63
153.63
169.25
218.00
178.75
203.25
191.13
180.38
202.88
170.50
157.88
213.50
168.60
171.20
142.60
227.60
190.80
187.60
168.40
150.80
140.40
175.60

97.00
190.40
131.60
186.00
170.20
181.40
125.80
209.60
146.60
189.40
166.80
204.60
172.40
178.00
122.80
189.80
141.40

G S hdep 1 2 3 4 5 TOTALTMTL 6 7 8 TOTALTMTL
125 326] 74 104 80 86 124 LI 794

190| 519 155 147 136 165 144 A PIpl) 166 154 176 | ikl cEpL
170] 430| . 169 149 104 101 170 FHEEE 1123

197| 561 96 185 152 172 190 VAR WDkl 154 145 181 (b cEEL:)
188] 537 . 181 174 182 162 161K 1360

257 604 171 257 176 163 160 cpkA wxlop) 168 183 148 | Lpla cric)i)
224] 510] 163 170 177 137 224k 1347

244| 640 202 194 244 193 173 ll[a Pleppd 205 223 210 Ml EELES
211] 559] . 175 167 112 156 188 LK 1357

268| 630 214 188 225 226 256 [ MklEl Lipr) 186 176 268 [HvELl crkl)
225[ 576 . 158 215 203 193 225 K 1556

199[ 537 144 154 199 192 190 :yll PDokr] 193 198 146 | LKL crlor:)
192| 555 . 164 159 192 187 148 XEl 1405

175| 462 158 139 165 158 165 | ikl wAopks] 104 175 165 | bkl crkk:)
196| 526 | 188 133 180 147 180 FPH 1354

266 694 225 203 266 232 203 [ MEELEULNV] 203 191 221 ZUEER)E)
245[ 600] . 179 181 145 179 146l AVEN)

235| 699 231 235 233 204 196 [ HLEER VL] 171 184 172 LUl erkl)
213[ 564] ., 195 162 207 202 213[FH0 1529

203| 540 203 147 188 192 173 ElER WLl 181 200 159 HUEREPED
268| 658 ., 268 182 208 206 197 NI 1623

235 516 162 198 156 162 175 :lEl wlolse] 128 235 148 | Ml cPkl
171] 484] . 147 170 167 150 158 0Ep 165 135 171} ibLeE)

259 615 206 179 225 259 224 FHGEERVLVG] 186 222 207 f Aokl crhl)
178] 504] . 161 178 165 165 174 ik

222| 495 177 162 156 139 222 :la Aokt

162] 389] _ = 124 122 143 162 162 FE

246 692 246 223 223 235 211 kkerl ok

211[ 559] . 170 209 180 184 211 EE]

235 488 159 148 181 215 235 CEE) ulcly)

256] 451] 143 152 156 256 1350

162| 460 142 162 156 133 161 yirh kLS

149] 424] _ .~ 149 129 146 137 141

205| 540 167 205 168 178 160 |kl Ly

126 279] . 86 98 95 80 126 kS

235 494 152 161 181 223 235 kPl )b

154] 389] _ = 133 132 124 154 1155

224] 531 204 173 154 224 175 k[0l HLEL]

181] 503] . 153 181 169 180 168 CEy

202| 519 202 148 169 189 199 lorA MLPE]

152] 359] , - 117 123 119 152 118[ L0

269 592 238 151 203 187 269 | ok L]y

183] 422] , 105 150 167 128 183[UEE

218| 556 165 173 218 210 181 ChyA W[k

199] 498] 167 181 150 137 199 el

212| 633 212 211 210 179 211 | Rk} HEfop)

203[ 518] .. 159 203 156 172 172 )

224 473 163 160 150 193 224 | Ll ulloy)

150] 348] . 125 129 94 150 116 5L

237| 564 190 137 237 182 203 | chil Mk

186| 360 115 109 136 186 161}

n7

159
138
193
188
157
176
149

170
112
171
167
138

11
117
190
104
197



176

172

168

164

Eric Koons

Cloe Noel
Ken Noel

Gavin Keck
Christine McHenry

Leiliannie Letizia
Joseph Letizia

Darren Zombro
Ed Levengood

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

202| 555 197 202 156 199
204 411 3 143 156 112 204
243| 630 214 205 211 195
146| 367 107 110 146 111 98
161 424 141 148 135 149
174| 505 64 160 174 171 148
165| 405 115 148 142 165
236| 568 % 201 192 175 236
152 393 125 132 136 152

166 167 168 175

170 178 178

157



